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Passive-to-active transitions
Implicit transition

Topology changing Events
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Topology changing Events
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Comparison of MP and SP delays
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Comparison of MP and SP delays
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Comparison of delays under variable traffic

’MP-TL-10-TS-2’
’SP-TL-10’

’OPT’
’OPT-40’

] 5 ^6+ . ?@5�H�; L 7M8 .�/ }D5 / 9<5�j�? . A / 5@?"=)9F7 � 
 7 � � C

2

4

6

8

10

12

14

16

18

0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

A
vg

. D
el

ay
s 

in
 m

ill
is

ec
on

ds

Flow IDs

Comparison of MP and SP delays
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’UDP’
’TCP-100’
’TCP-10’
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’UDP-40’
’TCP-only’
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J / 5�E .�+ B / �c5�AyA . EGr�A\A B 5�= , 9 . } . 7 . 5 / {�B r�A19@En5�?�8 . ?<5�HP5&7 8 , 5�;	;yA / B 7 o jM5&;19@; B 7hA ,�. B /1. A19<=�5�? /1. ; L ?wAq;�I
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